QUESTION NO 1

By Councillor Miller for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 27 May 2021

Question

- (1) Could the Convener please provide a complete list of locations of all personal injury collisions that were
 - a) fatal and
 - b) serious severity collisions,

since 2011 showing the date when the collision occurred?

Answer

(1)

(2)

Question

(2) For each location, could the Convener please summarise what measure(s) are being taken and indicate the status of each measure including estimated or actual completion dates?

Answer